L05000097702

(R	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(A)	ddress)			
(7)	uui <i>ess)</i>			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	-	_		
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL		
	usiness Entity Nan	ne)		
ζ	,	,		
(D0	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ĺ		
)		
		Ì		
		J		
		ł		

Office Use Only



600059995236

10/05/05--01002--003 **125.00

05 OCT -4 PH 3: 04 O5 OCT -4 PH 2: 59
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DIVISION OF COLUMNITION

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT:	LMS FLORI			
		(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
		Richa	rd Davis, III		
		(Name	of Person)		
		LMS Flo	orida, LLC		
	(Firm/Company)				
		316 Wi	Iliams Street		
			idress)		
		Tallahas	see ,FL 32303		
			and Zip Code)	 _	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
	Richard Davis	Ш	at (<u>850</u>)	385-3667	
	(Name of Perso	n)	(Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314 2661	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions rele	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LMS FLORIDA, LLC

The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles of Organization, hereby certifies that:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") is:

"LMS Florida, LLC"

ARTICLE II -- Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

316 Williams Street Tallahassee, Florida 32303

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent:

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

Richard Davis, III 316 Williams Street Tallahassee, Florida 32303

ARTICLE IV - Management:

The Company is to be managed by the manager and is, therefore, a manager-managed company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed these Articles of Organization as an authorized representative and acknowledged them to be my act this <u>30</u> day of September, 2005.

Richard Davis, III

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this certificate constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

STATEMENT ACCEPTING APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this statement. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this certificate constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

RICHARD DAVIS, III

05 OCT -4 PM 3: 04

Filing Fee:

\$100.00 for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 for Designation of Registered Agent